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01 Beverly Hills Single Family

MLS#18-325154

BEST DEAL IN TROUSDALE! 
GORGEOUS  REMODELED VIEW HOME!

PACIFIC UNION INTERN
Susan Kastner 310-382-8555

3+4
410 WALKER DR

$7,495,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Beautifully designed Sophisticated 3BR, 3.5BA + Den home 
in Trousdale w/explosive jetliner views of city, mountains & 
marina. Entr into this priv oasis which entails open flr plan for 
ent, tile entry, HW flrs, a grmet chef’s kit w/walk-in pan, Sub 
Zero & Viking appli opens to brkft area, Lg fam rm w/FP, flr 
to ceiling windows, DR, + office/den w/FP. Lavish mstr suite 
lrge walk-in closet, sliding drs that lead to patio, 3rd BR en 
suite & Ldry rm off  kit. Surround sound throughout

BBQ,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Other

Open red11-2

MLS#18-344182

STUNNING 180 DEGREES VIEW!

NELSON SHELTON ERA
Siamak Afra 310 923 6448

3+5
1675 CARLA RDG

$6,488,000 MID-CENTURY

GREAT OPPORTUNITY TO BUILD YOUR DREAM HOME 
OR REMODEL THE EXISTING OPEN FLOOR STRUCTURE 
IN PRIME TROUSDALE. SELLER HAS PRELIMINARY 
PLANS FOR APPROXIMATELY 5500 SQ FT EXPANSION 
AND REMODEL. STUNNING 180 DEGREES VIEW. LARGE 
FLAT PAD WITH PRIVACY, IDEAL FOR INDDOR/OUTDOOR 
LIVING. EASY TO SHOW. A MUST SEE.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-340684

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Jeeb O'Reilly

5+6
1110 BENEDICT CANYON DR

$7,450,000 TRADITIONAL

Beautiful Traditional, gated and set behind a wall of greenery. 
This home is a fusion of Old Hollywood charm & classic 
sophistication. This meticulously restored home has a grand 
formal Living Room, an elegant Dining Room perfect for 
candlelit dinners & hardwood floors throughout. The parklike 
grounds include a pool & covered cabana. Upstairs features 
a fabulous Master suite w/walk-in closets & spacious 
balcony. This property has it all, entertain & live in it!!

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-343328

INCREDIBLE DEVELOPMENT 
OPPORTUNITY

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Jerry Jolton 310-508-8831

5+5
714 N ALPINE DR

$7,995,000 TRADITIONAL

Highly desirable land value opportunity in premier 
neighborhood location on one of the most coveted tree-lined 
streets in the flats of Beverly Hills. This exceptional offering 
of prime land has an expansive, approx 15,600+sf flat 
pad, with approx 85 ft frontage.  Extraordinary opportunity 
to design & build your true dream estate. Phenomenal 
development potential. This is a trust sale with no court 
confirmation.

None

Open NEW11-2 592F7

MLS#18-344258

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
Myra Nourmand 310-888-3333

4+4
1235 LAGO VISTA DR

$8,249,000 TRADITIONAL

Gated Traditional home in BH. Charming living room w/ 
fireplace, cozy library w/ fireplace & bar. Elegant formal dining 
room opens to outdoor verandas perfect for entertaining. 
Highlighted by French doors, crown moldings & hardwood 
floors. Gourmet kitchen w/ top of the line appliance, center 
island & breakfast area. Master bedroom w/ fireplace opens 
to patios overlooking the pool & lawns. Swimmer's pool & a 
separate guest house on almost half an acre complete this 
captivating and private home.

Catered Lunch

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#18-339180

1181 LAUREL WAY - BEVERLY HILLS

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Valerie Fitzgerald 3102857515

7+8
1181 LAUREL WAY

$15,995,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

Gated Contemporary Mediterranean estate offering private 
resort-style living and full-scale entertaining on over an 
acre in Beverly Hills. A palatial entry opens to grand scale 
interiors featuring limestone floors and a dramatic double 
staircase. Open floor plan includes living room, chef's 
kitchen with breakfast room, family room, dining, office, 
guest suite, media room, and staff quarters. 7 bedrooms 
and 9 bathrooms  The " resort- style" saltwater pool has 
waterfalls, water slide, and spa.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-331176

1110 MAYTOR PLACE, BEVERLY HILLS

HILTON & HYLAND
Drew Fenton Linda May 310.858.5474

5+5
1110 MAYTOR PL

$16,500,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Iconic John Woolf & Marmol Radziner Estate. Built in 1962, 
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
& bedrooms. Downstairs is an enormous wood paneled 
media room w/FP, views, & direct access to a temperature 
controlled wine room. Master suite w/ walk in closet & sitting 
area w/ wet bar. 2 bedrooms w/ separate entrances on 
lowest level. Carport parking for 4-5 cars off street.

Sunset to N. Doheny, west to Sierra Mar

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-344888

INCREDIBLE INVESTMENT 
OPPORTUNITY!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Neal Baddin 3237937405

3+3
7966 WOODROW WILSON DR

$1,595,000 CONTEMPORARY

Bring your developers, investors and owner-users to a unique 
property in the Hwd Hills. Woodrow Wilson's "Celebrity 
Row". Currently an unfinished one story architectural home 
with permits to add a 2nd story bringing the sq ft to 
approximately 3000 sq ft. It's also possible to purchase 
adjacent property, 2820 Woodstock Road, a 2100 sq ft hm 
on an 8000 sq ft lot.The sq ft for both lots total approximately 
17,400 sq ft.The list price for both properties is $3,695,000. 
The possibilities are endless.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-344998

POOL, PRIVACY, AND VIEWS

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Eli Karon 310.701.4779

3+1.75
2671 LA CUESTA DR

$1,499,000 MID-CENTURY

Privacy, Views, and a Pool are often touted as the Big Three 
of Canyon living. Come be enchanted by this sundrenched 
3BR+office+den, 2BA mid-century home located mere steps 
from upper Runyon Canyon that has The Big Three in 
spades. Sited at the bottom of a secluded private driveway 
big enough for 10+ cars lies one of the best properties in 
Nichols Canyon for under $2M. The open kitchen/living/
dining room all orient toward the backyard, with its freeform 
pool, pergola-covered outdoor dining area.

www.2671LaCuesta.com

Open NEW11-2

HOLLYWOOD HILLS HIDEAWAY

HILTON & HYLAND
Jonah Wilson 310.858.5465

3+3
6931 PASEO DEL SERRA

$1,499,000

Idyllic mini compound with multiple living areas and 
wonderful outdoor spaces surrounded by bougainvillea 
and city views.  Perfect for an artist’s compound or writer’s 
hideaway, this property exudes the romance and classic 
charm of the Hollywood Hills.

JonahWilson.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-344598

MID-CENTURY TREE HOUSE  PRICED 
TO SELL!

SOTHEBY'S
Jodi Rubin 310-254-7123

3+2
7900 WILLOW GLEN RD

$1,049,000 2sty-MID-CENTURY

Located on upper Willow Glen Road, this Mid-Century tree 
house nestled in a peaceful canyon setting is waiting for 
your creative vision. Built in 1957, this three bedroom, two 
bath home has excellent light filled living spaces in a total 
of 1920± square feet. Exposed wood beam ceilings and 
hardwood floors are as organic as the lush mature trees and 
natural surroundings. Canyon views and a sense of seclusion 
along with a 5700± lot is seldom available at this price point.

7900WillowGlen.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-321276

IN THE HEART OF LAUREL CANYON

COLDWELL BANKER - BW
Lori Schaffhauser 310-717-3695

2+2
2029 OAKSTONE WAY

$889,000 MID-CENTURY

Live in the Heart of Laurel Canyon!  First time on the market 
in decades, this updated mid-century sits near the top of 
the rustic, cul-de-sac street and provides the best of the 
laurel canyon lifestyle. Quiet and peaceful with 2 extra large 
master suites on 2 levels. Oversized windows allow for tons 
of natural light and beautiful green, canyon views. Large, 
bright living room w/fireplace opens out to a charming rear 
patio that is great for entertaining. Downstairs bedroom has 
it's own entrance.

www.2029Oakstone.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#17-284400

RODEO REALTY - BEVER
Darryl Wilson 323-314-3500

3+4
1517 ORIOLE LN

$7,250,000 MODERN

Stunning Turnkey Architectural with Drop dead unobstructed 
view in Bird Streets. Completely renovated stunner, no 
expense spared. Best buy in the area by far.

Open red11-2

MLS#18-341392

$300K REDUCTION - PRICED TO SELL

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Michael Edlen 3102307373

5+7
2815 NICHOLS CANYON RD

$4,249,000 COUNTRY ENGLISH

Remarkable opportunity to create a uniquely private, gated 
entertainer's estate on over an acre of grounds near the top 
of famed Runyon Canyon. Ideal for end-users or developers 
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
sited on a nearly half-acre of gorgeous grounds w/beautiful 
canyon views. Enjoy sophisticated country living in this warm 
& welcoming home. Fist floor expansive master suite & 3 
add’l bdrms, & upstairs family rm or guest suite. Backyard 
deck, garden, & spa overlooking lush canyon views.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-326582

BEST VALUE IN BEL AIR!

COMPASS
Jeffrey & Nadia Saad 310-770-7395

4+4
1826 ROSCOMARE RD

$1,899,000 RANCH

Nestled in the hills of Bel Air. Beautiful setback and grassy 
front yard. Large entryway flows seamlessly to a spacious 
wainscoted living room and dining room all looking out to 
the sparkling pool. Resort style trellised patio provides the 
perfect shade for outdoor dining. Updated eat-in kitchen, 
family room and oversized garage all make this the perfect 
home. Award-winning Roscomare Rd elementary school, 
nearby grocery and shops.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-303752

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Michael Sahakian 310-285-7524

5+8
1524 STONE CANYON RD

$12,950,000 2sty-COUNTRY ENGLISH

Beautifully remodeled and expanded, Gerard Colcord estate.  
The ground floor includes a vaulted ceiling living room, 
dining room, media room and new kitchen. The master has 
an office and walk in closets.On the second level we have 
three additional bedroom suites and family room. There are 
two detached structures on the upper level of the property. 
One is an office /den with a half bath and wine storage and 
the other can be  used as a guest house with kitchen and 
living area leading to new pool.

Open red13950000
11-2
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MLS#18-299806

1.2 + ACRES IN LOWER BEL AIR

COLDWELL BANKER
Joyce Rey/T. Di Prizito 310-266-2777

6+5
901 STONE CANYON RD

$8,999,000 SPANISH

Lower Bel-Air, 1.2 acres on prime corner lot, a block away 
from the iconic Hotel Bel-Air.  Zoned RE 2.0. Ideal Owner-
user Restoration/Remodel Project or Investor-Developer w/ 
enormous Upside Potential.

901StoneCanyon.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-315828

GATED TENNIS COURT ESTATE

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIO
Steven Moritz Group 310-871-3636

7+9
1432 MORAGA DR

$7,249,000 TRADITIONAL

Great opportunity to own in the prestigious 24hr guard-
gated Moraga Estates. This pristine & stately Traditional is 
highlighted by a large 76k sf yard w/ lighted tennis court & 
swimmers pool. This bright home boasts a sunroom, wet 
bar, formal living & dining rm. The home features a chef's 
kitchen w/ an island, breakfast area, 2 walk-in pantries & 
opens to the lg family room w/ stone fp. The inviting master 
suite offers sitting area, fp, balcony, double master bath, lg 
closets, spa tub, & sauna.

1432MoragaDrive.com

Lunch rev11-2

MLS#18-331374

ORGANIC TACOS MADE TO ORDER ON 
20,000 SF FLAT LOT

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Jason Yaselli 310-926-4484

6+8
2841 ROSCOMARE RD

$2,849,000 CONTEMPORARY

RTI for a nearly 7000SF foot architectural tour-de-force on 
20,000SF flat lot with prime views. This is a once in a lifetime 
development opportunity to purchase a shovel ready project 
with tremendous upside in one of the most coveted locations 
in all of Los Angeles. Plans are fully approved and RTI

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cent Vac,Dshwshr,Micro,Other

Lunch rev11-2

05 Westwood - Century City Single Family

BEAUTIFULLY UPDATED SPANISH 
HOME

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Lauren Ravitz 310.600.4581

4+3
10354 LOUISIANA AVE

$2,175,000 SPANISH

Prime Century City adj/Westwood location remodeled & 
expanded in 2013. Living rm with high ceilings & fireplace, 
separate office or sitting rm & spacious dining area and 
nook. Remodeled, custom chef’s kitchen. Upstairs master 
bedroom suite with walk-in closet, dual-sink bath with 
shower and separate small office. Lower level features play 
room/bonus room. Wonderful outdoor space & yard with 
patio area perfect for entertaining while enjoying a built-in 
BBQ and additional yard with turf grass.

10354louisiana.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-344210

UPDATED 3 BED/2.75 BATH MID 
CENTURY ON LARGE CORNER LOT.

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Chad Lund /Mason Merrins 310.801.2641

3+3
1500 PANDORA AVE

$1,975,000 MID-CENTURY

Gated front yard with large patio & stacked stone finishes 
leads to double front doors. Open floor, plan ideal for 
entertaining, includes living room filled with natural light 
including picture window & marble flooring opening to large 
formal dining room. Relaxing family room with hardwood 
floors, stone finished fireplace, built-in bar opening to sunny 
front den/office with 3 skylights & sliding door to front yard. 
Updated kitchen with granite countertops, stainless steel 
appliances.

www.1500PandoraAvenue.com

Open NEW11-2

05 Westwood - Century City Condo / Co-op

PRESTIGIOUS CENTURY HILL 2+3.5 
CONDOMINIUM

COLDWELL BANKER
Jade Mills 310.285.7508

2+3.5
2179 CENTURY HL

$1,595,000 CONTEMPORARY

Single-level 2+3.5 condominium in the prestigious guard-
gated Century Hill. Fabulous open floor plan w/large living 
room, spacious dining area, & den. Updated kitchen w/
breakfast area. Two spectacular patios offer great space 
for outdoor dining & entertaining. Generous master suite 
w/fireplace, dual bathrooms, & custom closets. 2nd bdrm 
suite w/office area & patio. Laundry rm. 3 parking spaces & 
storage unit in garage. Community amenities: 5 pools, tennis 
crt, gym, clubroom, & 24hr security.

Built-Ins, Range/Oven, Refrigerator

Open NEW11-2

LUXURIOUS PARK PLACE PENTHOUSE 
WITH HIGH CEILINGS AND VIEWS

COLDWELL BANKER
Taff/Napier 310-871-5051

2+2.5
2132 CENTURY PARK LN, UNIT 408

$1,595,000 CONTEMPORARY

Resort Style living in this spacious 2 BR + den penthouse with 
vaulted ceilings, formal dining room, upgraded appliances in 
great eat-in kitchen with lots of built-ins. This exquisite unit 
has one of the largest floor-plans with endless closets and 
is in a coveted location with city lights and tree-top views. 3 
parking spaces/two balconies/3 fireplaces. The guard-gated 
Park Place Complex has every amenity imaginable including 
24 hr. security, tennis courts, pools, clubhouse & on-site 
management.

A/C;W/D;refrig.;blt-ins

Open NEW11-2

SEE FULL PAGE ON 19-COME BY FOR 
LUNCH. TWLIGHT OPEN 7PM

COLDWELL BANKER BH N
Jonathan Sands 310.704.6612

2+2
10701 WILSHIRE BLV, UNIT 1806

$1,149,000 CONTEMPORARY

2bd2ba+DEN corner unit in the Crown Towers w/incredible 
views of the city, mountains & ocean. This completely 
updated unit features hardwood floors, recessed lighting,a 
lg living rm that leads to the den & an oversized balcony 
w/ unobstructed sunset views, open granite kitchen w/ 
breakfast bar, newer stainless steel appliances & service 
entry. Spacious master suite w/lg closets,luxurious master 
ba w/ lg soaker tub/shower, double sinks & loads of storage. 
2nd bed w/ lg closet.

www.10701wilshire1806.com

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#18-344200

UPDATED TOP FLOOR FRONT FACING, 
CORNER UNIT

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Chad Lund / Patty Best 310.801.2641

2+2
1849 GREENFIELD AVE #201

$749,000 TRADITIONAL

Chic contemporary finishes in charming courtyard style 
building. Entry w/ large closet opens to beautiful living rm 
w/ high 15 foot ceilings, gas stone-finished fireplace, built-
in shelf & sliding door to covered balcony w/ treetop & city 
views. Sunny dining area opens to remodeled kitchen w/ 
stainless steel appliances including gas range/oven, granite 
countertops & marble flooring. Spacious master suite w/ 3 
closets & newly remodeled full bath w/ dual basins & tile 
finishes.  2nd bedrm.

www.1849GreenfieldAvenue201.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-337750

REDUCED LE PARC REMODELED 
CONDO

SOTHEBY'S INT REALTY
Lori Hashman Berris 310-880-3061

2+3
10110 EMPYREAN WAY #104

$2,850,000 FRENCH

Gorgeous totally remodeled home in prestigious Le Parc 
Condo in Century City. Highly desired first floor! Formal 
Living & Dining rooms with high ceilings, wood floors, 
custom paint, lighting and moldings throughout. Gourmet 
Kitchen with breakfast area, cabinetry and built ins. Lavish 
master suite with his and her walk in closets and new 
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

MLS#18-345288

CHARMING TRADITIONAL W/ FLOWING 
FLOOR PLAN IN BRENTWOOD GLEN

SOTHEBY'S BRENTWOOD
Lisa Mansfield 310.993.2303

3+2
11326 HOMEDALE ST

$1,799,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Bright open feeling as you step into Living Rm w/bay window, 
plantation shutters & fpl. Large formal Dining Rm leads to 
open redone kitch w/SS appl & breakfast area looking out 
to beautiful, grassy lush & private backyard. Master bdrm 
has French Drs opening to romantic deck & yard. Large 
front bdrm & 3rd bdrm has wainscoting. Gorgeous hdwd 
flrs throughout, custom moldings, central AC, recessed 
lights & finished garage. Extremely bright, cheery & move-in 
condition home in incredible neighborhood!

3 Bd+ 2 Ba+ Redone Kitch+ Private Yard

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-251614

STEP INTO A PRIVATE PARADISE

HILTON & HYLAND
Steve & Jennifer Levine 310.200.5366

5+7
475 HALVERN DR

$8,750,000 CONTEMP MED

Walled and gated contemporary mediterranean estate on a 
quiet cul-de-sac featuring sun filled skylit rooms that open to 
decks and terraces, courtyards overlooking a virtual private 
parkland, a resort like yard with pool and spa, outdoor 
stainless steel kitchen/frig/BBQ and a romantic fire pit open 
cabana setting.  Sumptuous master suite with separate his 
and her baths and closets to impress the most discerning.

Co-Listed w/ Valerie Fitzgerald

Open red12-2

MLS#18-337562

DRAMATIC $700K PRICE REDUCTION.
SPECIAL HOME PRIME LOCATION!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
David Offer

4+5
12308 8TH HELENA DR

$6,295,000 TRADITIONAL

Tucked away at end of a qt cul de sac off of picturesque 
South Carmelina, lies this widely published, extremely 
special, 1930’s white painted, shingled Traditional. Restored 
& remod by the current owner w/ grt taste, quality & 
sensitivity to original arch & breathtaking gardens by Jay 
Griffith.  Terrace, enchanting gardens, pl/spa, sport crt, 
outdr FP & lovely vus. Sep guest rm & BA w/ outside 
entrance. Transport yourself to a bygone era of glamorous 
old Hollywood, filled w/ romance & charm.

www.12308helena8.com

Open red11-2

MLS#17-251614

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Valerie Fitzgerald 3102857515

5+7
475 HALVERN DR

$8,750,000 CONTEMP MED

Step into a private paradise.  Walled and gated contemporary 
mediterranean estate on a quiet cul-de-sac featuring 
sun filled skylit rooms that open to decks and terraces, 
courtyards overlooking a virtual private parkland, a resort 
like yard with pool and spa, outdoor stainless steel kitchen/
frig/BBQ and a romantic fire pit open cabana setting.  Indoor/
outdoor living at its finest.

BBQ,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Rng

Open rev12-2
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MLS#18-324818

JOIN US FOR LUNCH IN THE PARK

COLDWELL BANKER
Mary Lu Tuthill 310-979-3981

0+0
254 N BRISTOL AVE

$8,695,000 OTHER

Anticipate the pleasure & fulfillment of creating a stunning 
new home of your own design on a beautiful flat corner 
lot. A unique palette w/a myriad of possibilities & exciting 
potential to create a striking residence in a quiet setting, 
to achieve the highest and best use of this amazing site. 
A magnificent place to fashion a home of any architectural 
design or sensibility. A chic Contemporary statement, a fresh 
modern Farmhouse, a fashionable East Hampton, a vintage 
Montecito – your choice.

None

Lunch bom11-2

MLS#18-335380

IMMACULATE STUNNER IN THE HEART 
OF BRENTWOOD

HILTON & HYLAND
Marcie Hartley 310.691.5950

5+6
12246 DARLINGTON AVE

$3,695,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Gracious, light & bright with flowing floor plan, hedged & 
gated grassy yard, chef's kitchen opening to large family 
room w/ fireplace, generously sized bedrooms with vaulted 
ceilings and impressive guest house. Impeccably remodeled 
inside and out by long time homeowners. Not a flip!

Co-Listed w/ David & Anna Solomon

Open bom11-2

MLS#18-330316

PACIFIC UNION INTERN
Anne Leeds-Wyatt Parker

4+5
215 N KENTER AVE

$2,795,000 TRADITIONAL

Charming storybook traditional not available on the market 
in over 60  years.Fixer  Roomy flat lot of over 10,230 sq. ft. 
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
this property. This sought after corner location makes this 
property great for an investor and/or end user. Current home 
is 2 bedrms + 1 bathrm w/ detached garage. Located w/ 
an easy commute to Hollywood, DTLA, Culver City, Santa 
Monica and close to Miracle Mile, LACMA, shopping & 
restaurants. Sold in its “As Is” present condition

Open NEW11-2

09 Beverlywood Vicinity Condo / Co-op

MLS#18-345108

RARE, INCREDIBLY REMODELED 
CONDO W/AMAZING VIEWS!

KELLER WILLIAMS RLTY
Holly Hakimian 3106999363

2+3
9848 VIDOR DR #301

$950,000 CONTEMP MED

WELCOME TO THIS FRONT FACING CONDO W/
BREATHTAKING VIEWS OF CITY, HOLLYWD SIGN & 
CENTURY CITY. FRENCH DRS & LARGE WINDOWS MAKE 
IT SUPER LIGHT & BRIGHT. BOASTING OPEN FLR PLAN 
FEATURING HIGH CEILING, SURROUND SOUND, RECESS 
LIGHTING & WOOD FLR THRGHOUT. THE SINGLE-LEVEL 
OFFERS AIRY LIVING RM, DINING W/FIREPLACE ONTO 
2 BALCONIES GREAT FOR ENTERTAINMENT. CHEF'S 
KITCHEN W/BREAKFAST W/NEWER STAINLESS STEEL 
APPLIANCES, COURTZ CNT TOPS, MASTER SUITE W/
WALK IN CLST & MASTER BATH HIS & HER SINK & VANITY.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Central A/C and Heating

Open NEW11-2

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Single Family

A ENGLISH STORYBOOK HOME WITH A 
CONTEMPORARY TWIST

SOTHEBY'S
Marlene Rogliano 323-333-4951

4+3
9024 DORRINGTON AVE

$2,945,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

This storybook English,has been tastefully remodeled with all 
of today's amenities.The inviting living room has a fireplace 
and sophisticated built-ins.Arched doorways features a 
dining room and gourmet kitchen.The master suite boasts 
vaulted ceilings, en suite bath with double sinks and 
abundant closet space.A spiral staircase leads to a spacious 
loft, perfect for a fourth bedroom.The backyard and deck 
serve as a wonderful place relax while soaking in the spa.
This is a must see!

Lunch NEW11-2

Listing Search

Auto-Suggestions

SMS Text Sharing
Test drive the new mobile experience at

demo.themls.com/vestaplus
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10 West Hollywood Vicinity Condo / Co-op

MLS#18-344454

QUINTESSENTIAL CITY LIVING

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Rory Barish 310.502.8797

2+3
1100 ALTA LOMA RD #605

$2,725,000 CONTEMPORARY

Stunning condo in luxurious and classic Empire West. 2 
br/2.5 ba with panoramic views. Open floor plan invites the 
gourmet kitchen, breakfast/dining area, and living room into 
brilliant entertainment space. Media rm with built-in wet 
bar flows off living room. Master br w/ spacious closets 
and bath. Balconies open to the outdoors and city views. 
Materials and finishes: blk granite floors w/ 24” tiles, exotic 
zebra wood, Water Works fixtures, resin paneling, glass 
mosaic tile, and Carrera marble.

www.Lane4RealEstate.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-345326

EMPIRE WEST BLDG REDONE 2 BED 2.5 
BA & DEN SOUTH CITY VIEWS

GOLD STAR REALTY
Guy Fedele 310-770-4444

2+3
1100 ALTA LOMA RD #608

$2,695,000 CONTEMPORARY

REDONE CONDO IN ONE OF WEST HOLLYWOOD'S MOST 
PRESTIGIOUS  BUILDINGS. FULL SERVICE EMPIRE 
WEST OFFERS 24HR RESIDENT & GUEST VALET PKG., 
CONCIERGE, TENNIS CT., FITNESS CENTER, DOG RUN, 
ROOF TOP POOL & BANQUET RM. THIS CONDO HAS 
WOOD FLOORS, FLOOR TO CEILING TELESCOPIC GLASS 
DOORS EXPOSING AN UBOBSTRUCTED SOUTH CITY 
VIEW, LARGE TERRACE, OPEN KITCHEN WITH STAINLESS 
APPLIANCES AND CEASAR STONE COUNTERS. MASTER 
BDRM HAS A SPA LIKE BATH WITH HUGE CLOSET. WASHER 
& DRYER IN CONDO. ONE BLOCK TO EVERYTHING

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-334198

FABULOUS NEW YORK STYLE WEHO 
LOFT

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Stacy Blair Young (310) 367-7654

2+2
136 S CLARK DR #7

$985,000 CONTEMPORARY

Live in this light filled loft w/a flexible floor plan that allows 
you to live & work in one central location, moments away 
from coffee, fine dining & shopping. Volum. ceilings add to 
the spacious feeling evoked when you enter this top flr 2 bed 
+ loft townhome. Enjoy food prep in the beautifully appointed 
ktchn. Unwind after a days work or chill w/friends & a glass 
of wine on the rftp deck. Add. features incl. wood flrs, central 
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
finishes throughout and an energizing indoor/outdoor floor 
plan, thriving gardens and panoramic ocean coastal views. 
Close to Marquez Charter Elementary. Own the ultimate 
in relax ocean living, perfect for reflective days or joyous 
celebrations and at an extraordinary value.

www.marquezview.com

Open red3195000
11-2

MLS#18-342948

UPGRADED CONTEMPORARY VIEW 
PROPERTY

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY H
Brett Duffy 3102303716

3+4
16808 CHARMEL LN

$3,395,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Remodeled and upgraded designer home w ocean, mountain 
and city views.Open flr plan, cook's kitch, dining area, LR 
w built-in bookcases & Modern FP. Wide plank oak flrs. Lrg 
sliding glass doors to rear deck w motorized shade awnings. 
Upstairs MB and 2nd BD w en-suite baths. Downstairs BD 
can be ground flr Mstr Ste or guest room. Grassy yard w 
outdoor fire pit and water feature. 2 car garage with electric 
car charging stations. Minutes from future "Caruso Village", 
schools, hiking trails & beach

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Othr

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-341794

SOPHISTICATED LIVING AT ITS FINEST

AMALFI ESTATES
Anthony Marguleas 3102939280

4+4
17189 AVENIDA DE SANTA YNEZ

$2,485,000 CONTEMPORARY

This beautifully remodeled home is nestled on a spacious 
11,818 sq ft lot in a desirable cul-de-sac location. On 1st 
floor of this 2-story over 4,000 sq ft home is a living room 
with vaulted ceilings, both family and dining rooms open 
to the backyard, a kitchen/dining area containing views of 
the backyard, and powder room. Most of home was redone 
in 2003. The back outdoor area hosts a large wrap around 
patio complete with a bbq and fireplace, pool/spa and a 
children's playhouse.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Other

Open rev11-2

15 Pacific Palisades Condo / Co-op

DRAMATIC TOWNHOUSE STYLE UNIT

PACIFIC UNION INTL.
Romanoff/Driscoll (310) 622-7434

2+2.5
16040 W SUNSET BLV, UNIT 208

$1,249,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

Extensively remodeled 2 bed/2.5 bath unit, with spectacular 
wraparound patio w/firepit. Upper level has spacious living  
room w/fireplace and doors opening to circular staircase 
leading to dramatic lower level patio. Newly remodeled state 
of the art kitchen opens to dining area/living room.. Lower 
level master w/en-suite bath, walk -in closet, fireplace. 
Second bedroom w/en-suite bath, walk-in closet. Dual pane 
windows/doors throughout. Side by side parking w/ extra 
storage.

washer, dryer, refrigerator, dishwasher

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-332758

BEAUTIFUL 3 BR, 3 BA CONDO FULLY 
RENOVATED WITH GREAT VIEWS

RODEO-BEVERLY HILLS
Michael Mikail 310-617-6272

3+3
17350 W SUNSET #201

$1,395,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Gorgeous Fully remodeled 3 BR,3 BA Condo for sale 
at prestigious Edgewater Towers in Pacific Palisades. It 
features beautiful ocean views, a great open floor plan, 
newly renovated bedrooms,bathrooms, expanded 
kitchen,hardwood flrs thru out,pre wired for a 7.1 home 
theater system. This condo is in immaculate condition 
and move-in ready. Great for entertaining and hosting 
parties. Edgewater Towers is Located across the street from 
Gladstones on Ocean, offers its residents a wide range of 
amenities

Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Grbg Disp,Micro

Open rev11-2

16 Mid Los Angeles Income

MLS#18-315588

"MUST SEE"

KELLER WILLIAMS HOLL
Maisa Faucette 323-806-3786

Units     
5612 PICKFORD STREET ST

$1,799,000

Pickford/Stanley Wait till you see this amazing Pickford 
Village property/investment opportunity! This offering is 
comprised of 2 Duplexes: one fronting on Pickford and one 
on Stanley Ave. Both beautifully maintained buildings have 
2 Bedroom, 1 Bath spacious, light- filled units with a 1 car 
garage for each. Gorgeous vintage details, great floorplan, 
and hardwood floors throughout. There is one vacant unit 
and lots of upside potential here.

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#18-333856

RENOVATED & VACANT IN RED HOT 
RAMPART VILLAGE

COMPASS
Bryant \ Reichling 323-395-9084

145 S DILLON ST
$875,000

Two renovated, free-standing homes on a street to street 
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
Factory Lofts, mins from the incredible dining, retail and 
cultural amenities of LA's ever-evolving Downtown & Arts 
District. Sweeping north facing views of the DTLA Skyline, 
San Gabriel Mtns, LA river & beyond from the comfort & style 
of 11' ceilings, over-sized factory-tilt windows, Caesarstone 
kitchen, concrete floors, exposed columns and designer 
lighting. 
Building amenities include 24-hour security, gym, and 
rooftop pool.

www.AriAfshar.com/Industrial

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-344198

ZINC COFFEE & PASTRIES SERVED

WEA
Nixon/Dill 310-422-8280

1+1
1855 INDUSTRIAL ST #716

$1,095,000 CONTEMPORARY

Built in 1924, the Toy Factory Lofts have become an iconic 
staple in the ever-evolving Arts District. Walking distance to 
museums, shopping, restaurants, & the new Soho House—
this penthouse sits atop the action with views of the LA 
skyline, San Gabriel Mtns, & the LA River. Details include 
steel-reinforced concrete, industrial windows, art gallery 
scale walls, concrete floors, & exposed columns. The 
building offers 24-hr security, fitness center, gardens, a 
rooftop pool, & jetliner city views.

toyfactorylofts716.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

Interactive
Map Feature

Sharing
Via Text



 Features Now Available on The MLS™
NEW & Improved Reports!
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MLS#18-341630

CONCERTO LOFTS - 2 BD-2 BA MOVE 
IN READY IN DWTN SOUTH PARK

KW LARCHMONT
Adam Pergament 323-899-1819

2+2
901 S FLOWER ST #600

$1,018,000 MODERN

Upper NE facing modern 2bed condo in Concerto Lofts bldg. 
South Park location w/low HOA. Clean lines and a great 
floor plan bedrooms on opposite sides of the unit. Great 
natural light, wood flrs and dual pane windows. Pet friendly 
bldg, abundant closet space, in-unit ventless washer/dryer, 
2 Baths w/resort-style luxury amenities plus community 
space shared w/APEX One. 2 car secure pkg garage w/guest 
parking, private dog park, pool w/spa, fitness ctr, fire pits + 
BBQ. Ideally located & central.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

50 Bell Canyon Single Family

MLS#18-345370

BRILLIANTLY INSPIRED ESTATE HOME 
IN BELL CANYON

PINKHAM ESTATES REAL
David Pinkham 310-435-8616

6+7
55 FLINTLOCK LN

$2,145,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Perched on the perfect apex on a private and tranquil 
residential setting in prestigious guard-gated Bell Canyon. 
This Brilliantly inspired estate home was rebuilt as new in 
2007 per builder and no expense was spared in the design 
of this this breathtaking property that boasts of beautifully 
landscaped grounds, privacy and awe-inspiring views. 
Amazing French doors open to your sparkling pool, spa, 
oversize patio and lush landscaped backyard. This home 
truly exudes quality throughout!

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryerr

Open NEW11-2

53 Woodland Hills Single Family

CLASSIC, REMODELED, SINGLE STORY 
DREAM HOME IN VISTA DE ORO!

PACIFIC UNION INTL
Gregory Masi 310-488-4880

4+4
20416 WELLS DR

$1,219,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Indoor/outdoor flow w/French doors leading to a huge 
private yard from master BR, LR + FR, + kitchen. Trellised 
patio off kitchen. Vaulted ceilings + skylights create an 
intoxicating blend of brightness + scope. Renovated kitchen 
w/large island, SS appliances, + granite counters. Updated 
baths w/porcelain-tiled in master and quartz counters, the 
latter w/subway tiles.  Large, formal DR. Central AC + wood 
flooring throughout. Maids quarters. Detached unit can be 
office/workout room.

Fridge, Oven/Range, Dishwasher

Open NEW11-2

62 Encino Single Family

CELEBRITY COMPOUND WITH TENNIS 
COURT & 2 GUEST HOUSES

CBBHN, H & H
S Frankel, B Tenenbaum 310-281-3981

7+7
5180 LOUISE AVE

$6,995,000 TRADITIONAL

Majestic estate on an acre and a half of manicured 
ground with grand scale throughout offering every amenity 
imaginable.  Two story sun-filled living room with hardwood 
floors and fireplace. Formal Dining room. Large family room 
flanked by full-service professional bar. Gourmet eat-in 
kitchen. Property is complete with a three-car garage and 
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